
2.6.3 Pass percentage of Students during last five years  (excluding backlog students)

Year Program Code Program Name
Number of students appeared in 
the final year examination

Number of students passed in 
final year examination

BA (HEP) 71 60
BCom (General) 82 61
BSc(MPC) 37 35
BSc(BZC) 22 22
BA (HEP) 54 50
BCom (General) 63 51
BSc(MPC) 40 36
BSc(BZC) 31 27
BA (HEP) 57 55
BCom (General) 57 55
BSc(MPC) 35 31
BSc(BZC) 25 22
BA (HEP) 57 54
BCom (General) 45 44
BSc(MPC) 39 39
BSc(BZC) 40 38
BA (HEP) 60 54
BCom (General) 50 48
BSc(MPC) 36 28
BSc(BZC) 35 32

2017-18

2018-19

2019-20

2020-21

2021-22


