

## GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE. CHODAVARAM





2.6.3 Pass percentage of Students during last five years (excluding backlog students)

Year	Program Code	Program Name	Number of students appeared in the final year examination	Number of students passed in final year examination
2017-18		BA (HEP)	71	60
		BCom (General)	82	61
		BSc(MPC)	37	35
		BSc(BZC)	22	22
2018-19		BA (HEP)	54	50
		BCom (General)	63	51
		BSc(MPC)	40	36
		BSc(BZC)	31	27
2019-20		BA (HEP)	57	55
		BCom (General)	57	55
		BSc(MPC)	35	31
		BSc(BZC)	25	22
2020-21		BA (HEP)	57	54
		BCom (General)	45	44
		BSc(MPC)	39	39
		BSc(BZC)	40	38
2021-22		BA (HEP)	60	54
		BCom (General)	50	48
		BSc(MPC)	36	28
		BSc(BZC)	35	32

PRINCIPAL
Govt. Degree College
CHODAVARAM
ANAKAPALLI DIST, A.P